Team
Just a Bump or Two

Setsy Time

Volleyballs Deep

Sets in the City

Good vibe tribe

How | Set Your Mother
Bump, Set...Psych!

I donit even know
Poppin Volleys

Sloppy Sets

FAFO

Here for the beer

December 12th, 2022

Standings

ThFF6s - Fall 22

Won

P P P RPN ®W DN OO O O NN

Lost Win%

0

o o o o o b~ DM N N DN P

1.000
.875
.750
.750
714
.500
.429
.286
.143
.143
.143
.143

GF
16

20
16
15
14
13
11
10

N W o1 N

GA

N © 0o b~ O

11
10
11
14
16
18
19

Page 1 of 1



