Standings

ThFF6s - Fall 22

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Just a Bump or Two	7	0	1.000	16	5
Setsy Time	7	1	.875	20	4
Volleyballs Deep	6	2	.750	16	8
Sets in the City	6	2	.750	15	9
Good vibe tribe	5	2	.714	14	7
How I Set Your Mother	4	4	.500	13	11
Bump, SetPsych!	3	4	.429	11	10
I don't even know	2	5	.286	10	11
Poppin Volleys	1	6	.143	7	14
Sloppy Sets	1	6	.143	5	16
FAFO	1	6	.143	3	18
Here for the beer	1	6	.143	2	19